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RUN: ©4/28/23 13:58:32 BERRY SCHOOL BOARD REPORT
REPORT ID: TEST II (Export File: SCHLBRD) MASTER REPORT
CURRENT PERIOD 10, YTD DATA FROM FISCAL PERIOD JUL TO APR FISCAL YEAR 3
CURRENT MONTH-TO-DAT YEAR-TO-DATE OUTSTANDING UNCOMMITTED
ACCOUNT DESCRIPTION BUDGET ACTIVITY ACTIVITY ENCUMBRANCES FUNDS
PURPOSE 5100 REGULAR INSTRUCTIONAL SERVI 9878948.063 742387.94 7740056 .58 13370.67 2125512.78
PURPOSE 5200 SPECIAL POPULATIONS SERVICE 1620169.68 152037 .63 1391979.07 0.0 228190.61
PURPOSE 5306 ALTERNATIVE PROGRAMS AND SR 421104.4¢6 22114.34 243863.29 0.00 177241.17
PURPOSE 5400 SCHOOL LEADERSHIP SERVICES 1230980.82 160293.18 1029749.31 0.00 201231.51
PURPOSE 5800 SCHOOL-BASED SUPPORT SERVIC 1585994 .26 13@265.22 1498685.79 9.00 7308.56
PURPOSE 6100 SUPPORT & DEVELOPMENT SERVI 216648.87 8453.65 188367.16 e.o0 36281.71
PURPOSE 6200 SPECIAL POPULATION SUPPORT 124898.71 11704.78 1213@00.57 0.00 3590.14
PURPOSE 6400 TECHNOLOGY SUPPORT SERVICES 482299.58 35137.26 410541.78 1434.35 70323.45
PURPOSE 6509@ OPERATIONAL SUPPORT SERVICE 1721276.10 142335.68 1326779.08 .00 394497 .02
PURPOSE 6600 FINANCIAL & HUMAN RESOURCE 404731.66 33509.81 349463.04 9.00 55268.62
PURPOSE 690@ POLICY, LEADERSHIP & PUBLIC 278190.26 25263.14 257773.82 @.00 20416.44
PURPOSE 7290 NUTRITION SERVICES 49535.57 4106 .83 43049.15 0.00 6486.42
PURPOSE 8100 PAYMENTS TO OTHER GOV UNITS 0.00 -47 .68 -47.68 0.00 47 .68
FUND 1 STATE 17934762.00 1407561.78 14593560.87 14805.862 3326396.11



RUN: ©4/28/23 13:58:32 BERRY

REPORT ID:

ACCOUNT

PURPOSE
PURPOSE
PURPOSE
PURPOSE
PURPOSE
PURPOSE
PURPOSE
PURPOSE
PURPOSE
PURPOSE
PURPOSE
PURPOSE
PURPOSE
PURPOSE
PURPOSE
PURPOSE
FUND

TEST II

CURRENT PERIOD 10,

SCHOOL BOARD REPORT

(Export File:

DESCRIPTION

REGULAR INSTRUCTIONAL SERVI
SPECIAL POPULATIONS SERVICE
ALTERNATIVE PROGRAMS AND SR
SCHOOL LEADERSHIP SERVICES
SCHOOL-BASED SUPPORT SERVIC
SUPPORT & DEVELOPMENT SERVI
SPECIAL POPULATION SUPPORT
TECHNOLOGY SUPPORT SERVICES
OPERATIONAL SUPPORT SERVICE
FINANCIAL & HUMAN RESOURCE
ACCOUNTABILITY SERVICES
POLICY, LEADERSHIP & PUBLIC
COMMUNITY SERVICES
NUTRITION SERVICES

PAYMENTS TO OTHER GOV UNITS
CONTINGENCY

LOCAL

SCHLBRD)

YTD DATA FROM FISCAL PERIOD JUL TO APR

FISCAL YEAR 3

CURRENT MONTH-TO-DAT YEAR-TO-DATE
ACTIVITY ENCUMBRANCES

BUDGET

1214227.53
501485.46
534835.41
196850.40
157569.060
248685.33
111645.53
153744.78
1892228.69
119369.060
250.00
358933.94
19080.00
53235.09
185000.00
75000.00

5791060.07

ACTIVITY

137871.75
1241.81
0.09
25066 .97
-965.190
4111.32
14288.48@
0.080
494588 .12

793493.95
142533.82
429640.63
147@36.46
138666.59
180698.86
95498 .85
3050.17
1533150.4¢@
33386.23
0.08
352320.44
5899.39
43072.92
122266.14
8.00
4020714 .85

OUTSTANDING

6256.87
4867 .38
316.18
3509.77

15814.42

UNCOMMITTED

FUNDS

414476 .71
354084.26
164878.68
40304.17
18902.41
59986.47
16146.68
150694.61
359078.29
85464.75
250.00
-1386.50
3754.33
10162.08
62733.86
75000.00
1754530.80
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RUN: ©4/28/23 13:58:32 BERRY

REPORT 1ID:

ACCOUNT

PURPOSE
PURPOSE
PURPOSE
PURPOSE
PURPOSE
PURPOSE
PURPOSE
PURPOSE
PURPOSE
PURPOSE
PURPOSE
PURPOSE
FUND

TEST II

CURRENT PERIOD 1@,

SCHOOL BOARD REPORT

(Export File:

DESCRIPTION

REGULAR INSTRUCTIONAL SERVI
SPECIAL POPULATIONS SERVICE
ALTERNATIVE PROGRAMS AND SR
SCHOOL LEADERSHIP SERVICES
SCHOOL-BASED SUPPORT SERVIC
SUPPORT & DEVELOPMENT SERVI
ALTERNATIVE PROG & SRV SUPP
OPERATIONAL SUPPORT SERVICE
FINANCIAL & HUMAN RESOURCE
NUTRITION SERVICES

PAYMENTS TO OTHER GOV UNITS
UNBUDGETED FUNDS

FEDERAL

SCHLBRD)

YTD DATA FROM FISCAL PERIOD JUL TO APR

FISCAL YEAR 3

CURRENT MONTH-TO-DAT YEAR-TO-DATE
ACTIVITY ENCUMBRANCES

BUDGET

958598.08
657556.56
1213102.85
9501.35
387502.68
48021.81
36469.86
2950811.25
150€.80
277.62
113856.66
952871.49
73300870.21

ACTIVITY

58789.23
419067.09
3739.16
@.080
9351.79
5.17
2586.26
7922.38
29.46
©.00
-8930.70
0.00
115399.84

698054.24
505360.86
645658.46
9501.34
293719.65
47481.11
26545,81
1069486.47
2232.51
0.80
-8801.71
0.00
3229238.74

OUTSTANDING

9.00

0.00
122186.12
0.00
122383.60

UNCOMMITTED

FUNDS

260543.84
151998.22
567444 .39
6.01
93783.83
549.70
9924.85
1941324.78
~732.51
277 .62
472.25
952871.49
3978447 .87
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RUN: ©4/28/23 13:58:32 BERRY

REPORT ID:

ACCOUNT

TEST II

SCHOOL BOARD REPORT

(Export File:

CURRENT PERIOD 16, YTD DATA FROM FISCAL PERIOD JUuL TO APR

DESCRIPTION

SCHLBRD)
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MASTER REPORT

FISCAL YEAR 3

CURRENT MONTH-TO-DAT YEAR-TO-DATE OUTSTANDING UNCOMMITTED

BUDGET

ACTIVITY

PURPOSE
PURPOSE
PURPOSE
FUND

TECHNOLOGY SUPPORT SERVICES
OPERATIONAL SUPPORT SERVICE
FURNISHINGS AND EQUIPMENT
CAPITAL OQUTLAY

36234.83

ACTIVITY ENCUMBRANCES FUNDS
250931.00 ©.00 -250931.00
262917.38 140©61.97 228428.96

36940.27 0.00 7669.28
550788.65 14061.97 -14832.76



RUN:
REPORT 1ID:

ACCOUNT

94/28/23 13:58
TEST II

132 BERRY

CURRENT PERIOD 18,

DESCRIPTION

YTD DATA FROM FISCAL PERIOD JUL TO APR

SCHOOL BOARD REPORT
(Export File:

SCHLBRD)
FISCAL YEAR 3

CURRENT MONTH-TO-DAT YEAR-TO-DATE OQUTSTANDING

UNCOMMITTED
FUNDS
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PURPOSE
PURPOSE
FUND

NUTRITION SERVICES
PAYMENTS TO OTHER GOV UNITS
FOOD SERVICE

BUDGET ACTIVITY ACTIVITY ENCUMBRANCES
1389400.00 147479.66 1158894.37 0.00
270080.00 Q.00 0.00 9.00
1416460.00 147479.66 1158894.37 e.080

238505.63
27000.00
257585.63



RUN: ©4/28/23 13:58:32 BERRY SCHOOL BOARD REPORT
REPORT ID: TEST II (Export File: SCHLBRD)
CURRENT PERIOD 106, YTD DATA FROM FISCAL PERIOD JUL TO APR FISCAL YEAR 3
CURRENT MONTH-TO-DAT YEAR-TO-DATE OUTSTANDING
ACCOUNT DESCRIPTION BUDGET ACTIVITY ACTIVITY ENCUMBRANCES
***% TOTAL FOR Hok ko Kk k k£ REPORT *******x3¥* 33022310.14 2201263.43 23553197.48 167065.01

-- END OF REPORT --
ACCOUNTS SELECTED: 11186, ACCOUNTS PRINTED: 1649 (DIFFERENCE IS BECAUSE ZERO ACCOUNTS NOT PRINTED)
SELECTION CRITERIA FOR THIS REPORT:
ACCOUNT TYPES: EXPENSE.

SEGMENTS: -START - -END-
1 FUND 1 5

REPORT OPTIONS

1 Enter Current Fiscal Month for Report.................... 10

2 Starting Fiscal Period To Process..... I N T R 1

3 Ending Fiscal Period To Process............vuoeeonvenn ... 18

4 Starting Transaction bate To Include..............c...... 7/01/22
5 Ending Transaction Date To Include........c.ovoouunnnnnn 4/28/23
6 Enter Starting Batch Number to Include........ e e e w e

7 Enter Ending Batch Number to Include...........oooiuunnn

8 Enter Printer Name.................. e e e o o WG . o TEAE e o W PCSB8BBAP1
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UNCOMMITTED
FUNDS

93020847 .65



